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Campeonato Regional de Inverno_Infantis

Olhao, 18- - 19-3-2017
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Medalhados por Clube, Femin.

Todas as provas

Medalha Prova
Armacenenses
Bronze 8. Femin., 200m Livres

28. Femin., 200m Mariposa
17. Femin., 400m Estilos

Beja

8. Femin., 200m Livres
22. Femin., 400m Livres

5. Femin., 100m Costas

Bronze

Colegio Bernardette Romeira

Ouro 22. Femin., 400m Livres
28. Femin., 200m Mariposa
3. Femin., 200m Estilos

Lagoa AC

Prata 26. Femin., 100m Brugos
12. Femin., 200m Brucgos
Bronze 24. Femin., 200m Costas

Louletano / Loule Concelho

Ouro 19. Femin., 100m Livres
8. Femin., 200m Livres
22. Femin., 400m Livres
5. Femin., 100m Costas
24. Femin., 200m Costas
26. Femin., 100m Brugos
12. Femin., 200m Brugos
10. Femin., 100m Mariposa
3. Femin., 200m Estilos
3. Femin., 200m Estilos
30. Femin., 4 x 100m Livres
30. Femin., 4 x 100m Livres
21. Femin., 4 x 200m Livres
14. Femin., 4 x 100m Estilos
14. Femin., 4 x 100m Estilos
Prata 19. Femin., 100m Livres
19. Femin., 100m Livres
22. Femin., 400m Livres
1. Femin., 800m Livres
5. Femin., 100m Costas
26. Femin., 100m Brugos
12. Femin., 200m Brucos
10. Femin., 100m Mariposa
28. Femin., 200m Mariposa
3. Femin., 200m Estilos
3. Femin., 200m Estilos
17. Femin., 400m Estilos
19. Femin., 100m Livres
1. Femin., 800m Livres
5. Femin., 100m Costas
26. Femin., 100m Brugos
26. Femin., 100m Brugos
12. Femin., 200m Brucos
12. Femin., 200m Brucos

Bronze

Categoria

Infantis A
Infantis A
Infantis A

Infantis B
Infantis B

Infantis B

S15
S15
S15

Infantis A
Infantis A
Infantis B

Infantis A
Infantis A
Infantis B
Infantis B
Infantis B
Infantis A
Infantis A
Infantis B
Infantis A
Infantis B
Infantis A
Infantis B
Infantis A
Infantis A
Infantis B
Infantis A
Infantis B
Infantis A
Infantis A
Infantis A
Infantis B
Infantis B
Infantis A
Infantis A
Infantis A
Infantis B
Infantis A
Infantis A
Infantis A
Infantis A
Infantis A
Infantis B
Infantis A
Infantis B

Nome

Carolina Pereira, VIANA
Carolina Pereira, VIANA
Carolina Pereira, VIANA

Beatriz Alexandra, MACHADO
Beatriz Alexandra, MACHADO

Beatriz Alexandra, MACHADO

Raquel Rosa, CORREIA
Raquel Rosa, CORREIA
Raquel Rosa, CORREIA

Ines Sousa, PITA
Ines Sousa, PITA
Ines Carvalho, FONSECA

Selena, VANT

Matilde Fialho, CONCEICAO
Zoe, ENGELEN

Fabiana Cruz, GOMES
Fabiana Cruz, GOMES
Gabriela, BOROZAN
Gabriela, BOROZAN
Fabiana Cruz, GOMES
Gabriela, BOROZAN
Fabiana Cruz, GOMES

Louletano/Loulé Concelho INF A

Ano

04
04
04

05

05

92
92
92

04
04
05

04
04
05
05
05
04
04
05
04
05

Louletano/Loulé Concelho INF B

Louletano/Loulé Concelho_INF A
Louletano/Loulé Concelho_INF A

Louletano/Loulé Concelho_INF B

Gabriela, BOROZAN
Fabiana Cruz, GOMES
Matilde Fialho, CONCEICAQO
Matilde Fialho, CONCEICAQO
Selena, VANT

Zoe, ENGELEN

Zoe, ENGELEN

Selena, VANT

Selena, VANT

Selena, VANT

Zoe, ENGELEN

Gabriela, BOROZAN

Matilde Fialho, CONCEICAO
Mariana Pereira, MENDES
Matilde Fialho, CONCEICAQO
Mariana Pereira, MENDES
Ines Filipa, PEREIRA

Maria Beatriz, FERNANDES
Ines Filipa, PEREIRA

04
05
04
04
04
05
05
04
04
04
05
04
04
04
04
04
05
04
05

Tempo final

2:31.38
3:17.05
6:09.15

2:43.60
5:44.42

1:20.21

6:13.97
3:34.78
3:31.10

1:28.71
3:10.99
3:10.25

1:05.33
2:25.08
5:26.23
1:14.78
2:40.17
1:22.55
3:05.02
1:15.36
2:40.07
2:40.85
4:49.49
5:10.05
10:23.79
5:10.28
5:35.38
1:05.84
1:07.23
5:04.06
10:49.98
1:15.64
1:28.10
3:03.89
1:13.91
2:50.98
2:44.18
2:53.32
5:55.84
1:06.62
11:05.56
1:17.38
1:29.77
1:35.57
3:15.00
3:21.00
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gJ%’- Campeonato Regional de Inverno_Infantis
S Olhao, 18- - 19-3-2017
10. Femin., 100m Mariposa Infantis A Mariana Pereira, MENDES 04 1:19.33
Natacao de Olhao
Ouro 19. Femin., 100m Livres Infantis B Laura Fabiana, ESTEVENS 05 1:07.12
8. Femin., 200m Livres Infantis B Laura Fabiana, ESTEVENS 05 2:27.01
1. Femin., 800m Livres Infantis A Leonor Santos, JESUS 04 10:32.90
24. Femin., 200m Costas Infantis A Leonor Santos, JESUS 04 2:49.22
26. Femin., 100m Brucos Infantis B Laura Fabiana, ESTEVENS 05 1:22.26
12. Femin., 200m Brucos Infantis B Laura Fabiana, ESTEVENS 05 2:56.99
Prata 8. Femin., 200m Livres Infantis A Leonor Santos, JESUS 04 2:30.51
5. Femin., 100m Costas Infantis B Laura Fabiana, ESTEVENS 05 1:16.98
Bronze 22. Femin., 400m Livres Infantis A Leonor Santos, JESUS 04 5:09.85
Natac&o de Faro
Ouro 19. Femin., 100m Livres S14 Joana Aguiar, RAMALHO 87 2:25.00
26. Femin., 100m Brugos S14 Joana Aguiar, RAMALHO 87 2:39.82
Nautico do Guadiana
Ouro 28. Femin., 200m Mariposa Infantis B Carmen Manolache, CALVINHO 05 3:43.07
Prata 24. Femin., 200m Costas Infantis B Sofia Segura, CONCEICAO 05 2:53.60
10. Femin., 100m Mariposa Infantis B Carmen Manolache, CALVINHO 05 1:40.69
28. Femin., 200m Mariposa Infantis B Sofia Martins, DO O 05 3:43.50
Bronze 10. Femin., 100m Mariposa Infantis B Sofia Martins, DO O 05 1:41.38
Naval de Faro
Prata 24. Femin., 200m Costas Infantis A Joana Lopes, SALGUEIRO 04 2:59.91
Portinado
Ouro 22. Femin., 400m Livres Infantis A Ines Sofia, ALVES 04 4:56.64
5. Femin., 100m Costas Infantis A Ines Sofia, ALVES 04 1:09.74
10. Femin., 100m Mariposa Infantis A Ines Sofia, ALVES 04 1:10.92
28. Femin., 200m Mariposa Infantis A Ines Sofia, ALVES 04 2:46.47
17. Femin., 400m Estilos Infantis A Ines Sofia, ALVES 04 5:35.23
21. Femin., 4 x 200m Livres Infantis B Portinado_INF B 12:59.51
Prata 8. Femin., 200m Livres Infantis B Ana Sofia, FILIPE 05 2:41.19
22. Femin., 400m Livres Infantis B Ana Sofia, FILIPE 05 5:39.41
30. Femin., 4 x 100m Livres Infantis B Portinado_INF B 6:00.09
14. Femin., 4 x 100m Estilos Infantis B Portinado_INF B 6:20.35
Bronze 19. Femin., 100m Livres Infantis B Ana Sofia, FILIPE 05 1:10.50
24. Femin., 200m Costas Infantis A Angelina Bermejo, JONES 04 3:06.08
3. Femin., 200m Estilos Infantis A Ana Sebastiao, MENDES 04 2:52.46
3. Femin., 200m Estilos Infantis B Ana Sofia, FILIPE 05 2:57.90
Tavira Natacao
Prata 30. Femin., 4 x 100m Livres Infantis A Tavira Natagdo_INF A 5:16.31
14. Femin., 4 x 100m Estilos Infantis A Tavira Natacdo_INF A 6:00.89
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Campeonato Regional de Inverno_Infantis

Olhao, 18- - 19-3-2017
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Medalhados por Clube, Masc.

Todas as provas

Medalha Prova

Armacenenses

Ouro 9. Masc., 200m Costas

Prata 20. Masc., 100m Costas
15. Masc., 4 x 100m Livres

Bronze 4. Masc., 100m Livres

FC Ferreiras

4. Masc., 100m Livres

20. Masc., 100m Costas
11. Masc., 100m Brugos
27. Masc., 200m Brugos
25. Masc., 100m Mariposa
4. Masc., 100m Livres

7. Masc., 400m Livres

16. Masc., 1500m Livres
20. Masc., 100m Costas
9. Masc., 200m Costas
25. Masc., 100m Mariposa

Ouro

Prata
Bronze

Lagoa AC

Prata 16. Masc., 1500m Livres

Louletano / Loule Concelho

9. Masc., 200m Costas
11. Masc., 100m Brugos
11. Masc., 100m Brugos
27. Masc., 200m Brugos
27. Masc., 200m Brugos
18. Masc., 200m Estilos
2. Masc., 400m Estilos
4. Masc., 100m Livres
7. Masc., 400m Livres
20. Masc., 100m Costas
11. Masc., 100m Brugos
27. Masc., 200m Brugos
18. Masc., 200m Estilos
4. Masc., 100m Livres
7. Masc., 400m Livres

Ouro

Prata

Bronze

Natacao de Lagos

9. Masc., 200m Costas
13. Masc., 200m Mariposa

Prata
Bronze

Natacao de Olhao

4. Masc., 100m Livres

23. Masc., 200m Livres

7. Masc., 400m Livres

7. Masc., 400m Livres

16. Masc., 1500m Livres
16. Masc., 1500m Livres
25. Masc., 100m Mariposa
13. Masc., 200m Mariposa
13. Masc., 200m Mariposa
Prata 23. Masc., 200m Livres
23. Masc., 200m Livres

Ouro

Categoria

Infantis B
Infantis B
Infantis B
Infantis B

S21
S21
S21
S21
S21
S21
Infantis B
Infantis A
Infantis A
Infantis A
Infantis B

Infantis B

Infantis A
Infantis A
Infantis B
Infantis A
Infantis B
Infantis A
Infantis A
Infantis B
Infantis B
Infantis A
Infantis A
Infantis A
Infantis B
Infantis A
Infantis A

Infantis B
Infantis A

Infantis B
Infantis B
Infantis A
Infantis B
Infantis A
Infantis B
Infantis B
Infantis A
Infantis B
Infantis A
Infantis B

Nome

Guilherme Sousa, GOMES
Guilherme Sousa, GOMES
Armacenenses_INF B

Guilherme Sousa, GOMES

Filipe Bjorcke, SANTOS
Filipe Bjorcke, SANTOS
José Gabiriel, VIEIRA
José Gabriel, VIEIRA
Filipe Bjorcke, SANTOS
Alexandre Martins, SILVA
Vladislav, GROSHEV
Jose Joao, ANTUNES
Igor, SADOVSKYY

Igor, SADOVSKYY
Vladislav, GROSHEV

Afonso Marreiros, GLORIA

Alexandre Afonso, COSTA
Joao Martins, CRISTINA
Alexandre Moreira, FARIAS
Joao Martins, CRISTINA
Alexandre Moreira, FARIAS
Joao Martins, CRISTINA
Joao Martins, CRISTINA
Alexandre Moreira, FARIAS
Alexandre Moreira, FARIAS
Dario, ENGELEN

Dario, ENGELEN

Dario, ENGELEN
Alexandre Moreira, FARIAS
Alexandre Afonso, COSTA
Joao Martins, CRISTINA

Vasco André, SANTOS
Francisco Miguel, TOMAS

Ano

04
04

04

88
88
83

88
99
04
03
03
03
04

04

03
03
04
03
04
03
03
04
04
03
03
03
04
03
03

04
03

Angelo Miranda, NASCIMENTO 04
Angelo Miranda, NASCIMENTO 04

Pedro Miguel, BOAVIDA

03

Angelo Miranda, NASCIMENTO 04

Pedro Pereira, CRUZ
Bruno Daniel, JESUS

03
04

Angelo Miranda, NASCIMENTO 04

Pedro Miguel, BOAVIDA

03

Angelo Miranda, NASCIMENTO 04

Pedro Miguel, BOAVIDA
Daniel Alexandre, SILVA

03
04

Tempo final

2:39.52
1:13.33
4:54.53
1:08.09

1:16.59
1:33.60
1:39.81
3:38.72
1:18.79
1:45.42
5:44.66

23:28.87
1:14.25
2:35.21
1:21.98

22:09.11

2:29.29
1:15.93
1:19.98
2:39.15
2:52.22
2:25.83
5:16.68
1:04.57
5:00.14
1:13.94
1:20.49
2:46.46
2:42.69
1:03.05
4:46.21

2:42.50
2:52.95

1:04.34
2:17.82
4:41.80
4:52.16
19:08.77
21:23.95
1:13.56
2:26.66
2:45.24
2:14.22
2:33.17
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7. Masc., 400m Livres Infantis A Pedro Pereira, CRUZ 03 4:41.81
25. Masc., 100m Mariposa Infantis A Pedro Miguel, BOAVIDA 03 1:05.67
Bronze 27. Masc., 200m Brugos Infantis B Bruno Daniel, JESUS 04 3:13.63
Natac&o de Faro
Ouro 4. Masc., 100m Livres Infantis A Martinus Almeida, BOOM 03 1:00.66
23. Masc., 200m Livres S21 Manuel Jose, AVELELAS 87 4:14.36
20. Masc., 100m Costas Infantis A Martinus Almeida, BOOM 03 1:10.11
20. Masc., 100m Costas Infantis B Jose Figueira, RODEIA 04 1:12.95
18. Masc., 200m Estilos Infantis B Jose Figueira, RODEIA 04 2:31.90
2. Masc., 400m Estilos Infantis B Jose Figueira, RODEIA 04 5:44.97
15. Masc., 4 x 100m Livres Infantis B Natagdo de Faro_INF B 4:40.93
Prata 20. Masc., 100m Costas S21 Manuel Jose, AVELELAS 87 2:02.31
9. Masc., 200m Costas Infantis A Martinus Almeida, BOOM 03 2:31.67
11. Masc., 100m Brugos Infantis B Jose Figueira, RODEIA 04 1:22.08
11. Masc., 100m Brugos S21 Manuel Jose, AVELELAS 87 2:22.38
2. Masc., 400m Estilos Infantis B Afonso Miguel, SILVA 04 6:47.80
Bronze 4. Masc., 100m Livres S21 Manuel Jose, AVELELAS 87 1:54.97
23. Masc., 200m Livres Infantis A Martinus Almeida, BOOM 03 2:16.55
23. Masc., 200m Livres Infantis B Rui Lopes, GONCALVES 04 2:34.86
25. Masc., 100m Mariposa Infantis A Martinus Almeida, BOOM 03 1:11.21
Portinado
Ouro 15. Masc., 4 x 100m Livres Infantis A Portinado_INF A 4:24.62
6. Masc., 4 x 200m Livres Infantis A Portinado_INF A 9:53.72
6. Masc., 4 x 200m Livres Infantis B Portinado_INF B 11:49.27
29. Masc., 4 x 100m Estilos Infantis A Portinado_INF A 4:55.61
29. Masc., 4 x 100m Estilos Infantis B Portinado_INF B 5:59.33
Prata 4. Masc., 100m Livres Infantis A Rafael Bravo, FRANCISCO 03 1:.01.42
16. Masc., 1500m Livres Infantis A Gustavo Calapez, GANHAO 03 21:57.42
27. Masc., 200m Brucos Infantis B Miguel Salomao, TRISTAO 04 3:10.84
25. Masc., 100m Mariposa Infantis B Ruben Filipe, FRANCISCO 04 1:19.05
18. Masc., 200m Estilos Infantis A Joao Pedro, CARRASCO 03 2:31.10
Bronze 20. Masc., 100m Costas Infantis B Miguel Salomao, TRISTAO 04 1:18.16
9. Masc., 200m Costas Infantis B Ruben Filipe, FRANCISCO 04 2:45.57
11. Masc., 100m Brugos Infantis B Miguel Salomao, TRISTAO 04 1:30.61
27. Masc., 200m Brucos Infantis A Joao Pedro, CARRASCO 03 2:52.49
18. Masc., 200m Estilos Infantis A Rafael Bravo, FRANCISCO 03 2:31.71
18. Masc., 200m Estilos Infantis B Miguel Salomao, TRISTAO 04 2:47.37
15. Masc., 4 x 100m Livres Infantis B Portinado_INF B 5:31.88
Tavira Natacao
Ouro 23. Masc., 200m Livres Infantis A Afonso Gomes, MESTRE 03 2:13.19
25. Masc., 100m Mariposa Infantis A Afonso Gomes, MESTRE 03 1:05.36
Prata 13. Masc., 200m Mariposa Infantis A Afonso Gomes, MESTRE 03 2:37.49
Bronze 11. Masc., 100m Brugos Infantis A Afonso Gomes, MESTRE 03 1:21.09
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